

Produse din beton

I.D.: 44922415

Data publicarii	13.12.19	Coduri CPV	44114200-4 44111900-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	19.512,10 RON - 19.512,10 RON
-------------------	-------------------------------

Descriere: RIGOLA 1 VIASTEIN GRI 12*30*40 48BUC/PAL,PAVAJ DREPT 10*20*6CM GRI 50BUC/MP VIASTEIN 12.96MP/648BUC/PAL,BORDURA ALEE 50*20*6 GRI VIASTEIN 84BUC/PAL,PAVAJ DREPT 10*20*4CM GRI (50BUC/MP) VIASTEIN 17.28MP 864BUC/PAL
